THE UNIVERSITY OF
MELBOURNE

THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES

Amazon Theatre

100/277; VWLLFA No.117

Community and Political, organisations
Feminist collectives

1990-1995

0.24 m (2 archives boxes, banners, poster)

Amazon Theatre first met in 1989 with the aim of producing comedies for
the lesbian community. The group wrote, directed and performed their
own scripts. They produced four shows over a five year period. All of
Amazon Theatre's productions were for a women-only audience.

This collection is No.117 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and
Lesbian Feminist Archive

2000

Open

Minutes, finances, scripts, banners, videos and a poster

Banners, T-Shirts, Textiles, Memorabilia and Posters from this collection
have been removed to separate storage and are detailed on a master list
attached to the Victorian Women’s Liberation and Lesbian Feminist
Archive catalogue Registration Number 2010.0011. Please search this
number for full details.

Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item
numbers follow the original numbering system established for the
VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number.
For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification
number and an item number.

Shirin Heinrich
December 2010



Box Series

No

p—

No

117/01/01
117/01/02
117/01/03

117/01/04
117/01/05
117/01/06
117/01/07
117/01/08
117/01/09

117/01/10

117/01/11
117/01/12
117/01/13
117/01/14
117/01/15
117/01/16
117/01/17
117/01/18
117/01/19
117/02/01

117/02/02

Description

Donna Jackson’s Workshops hand written notes
Finances

Minutes of Meetings

Dykes of Our Restless Daze

Undercover

Minutes of Meetings Della

Miscellaneous

Spot the Dyke 1 leaflets and programs

Spot the Dyke 2 draft script

Spot the Dyke 3 script

Spot the Dyke 4 on tour:

Canberra

Sydney

Dykes of Our Restless Daze 1 leaflets and programs
on tour Adelaide

Dykes of Our Restless Daze 2 spare scenes
Dykes of Our Restless Daze 3 script

Dykes of Our Restless Daze 4 the Film - leaflets
Undercover 1 leaflet and programs

Undercover 2 spare scenes

Undercover 3 script

Della 1 leaflets and programs

Della 2 script-in-progress

Della 3 script

7 Videos of the filming of:

- Dykes of Our Restless Daze (the Film) 1992
filmed: 12 - 13 Oct 1991

3 videos of:

- Dykes of Our Restless Daze (the Film) 1992

1 video of:

- Della 1995

Spot the Dyke 12 copies of the printed script
written and published by Amazon Theatre copyright
Amazon Theatre 1992

Poster: Premier of Film - ...... and our Restless daze
(See note on collections)
Banners (See note on collections)

END

Date

January 1992
1990 - 1995

1991
1992
1994 - 1995

1990
1990
1990

20 July, 1990
21 July, 1990
1991

24 - 25 May, 1991
1991

1991

1992

1992

1992

1992
1994 - 1995
1994

1994
1991-1995

1992



