THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE	THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES	
NAME OF COLLECTION	Amazon Theatre	
ACCESSION NO	100/277; VWLLFA No.117	
CATEGORY ACTIVITY	Community and Political, organisations Feminist collectives	
DATE RANGE	1990-1995	
SIZE OF COLLECTION	0.24 m (2 archives boxes, banners, poster)	
HISTORICAL NOTE	Amazon Theatre first met in 1989 with the aim of producing comedies for the lesbian community. The group wrote, directed and performed their own scripts. They produced four shows over a five year period. All of Amazon Theatre's productions were for a women-only audience. This collection is No.117 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian Feminist Archive	
DATE OF TRANSFER	2000	
ACCESS CONDITIONS	Open	
DESCRIPTION	Minutes, finances, scripts, banners, videos and a poster	
NOTE ON COLLECTIONS	Banners, T-Shirts, Textiles, Memorabilia and Posters from this collection have been removed to separate storage and are detailed on a master list attached to the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian Feminist Archive catalogue Registration Number 2010.0011. Please search this number for full details.	
NOTE ON LISTING	Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item numbers follow the original numbering system established for the VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number. For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification number and an item number.	
LISTED BY DATE	Shirin Heinrich December 2010	

Version: 20 December 2010

Box	Series	Description	Date
No	No	_	

1	117/01/01	Donna Jackson's Workshops hand written notes	January 1992
	117/01/02	Finances	1990 - 1995
	117/01/03	Minutes of Meetings	
		Dykes of Our Restless Daze	1991
		Undercover	1992
	117/01/04	Minutes of Meetings Della	1994 - 1995
	117/01/05	Miscellaneous	
	117/01/06	Spot the Dyke 1 leaflets and programs	1990
	117/01/07	Spot the Dyke 2 draft script	1990
	117/01/08	Spot the Dyke 3 script	1990
	117/01/09	Spot the Dyke 4 on tour:	
		Canberra	20 July, 1990
		Sydney	21 July, 1990
	117/01/10	Dykes of Our Restless Daze 1 leaflets and programs	1991
		on tour Adelaide	24 - 25 May, 1991
	117/01/11	Dykes of Our Restless Daze 2 spare scenes	1991
	117/01/12	Dykes of Our Restless Daze 3 script	1991
	117/01/13	Dykes of Our Restless Daze 4 the Film - leaflets	1992
	117/01/14	Undercover 1 leaflet and programs	1992
	117/01/15	Undercover 2 spare scenes	1992
	117/01/16	Undercover 3 script	1992
	117/01/17	Della 1 leaflets and programs	1994 - 1995
	117/01/18	Della 2 script-in-progress	1994
1	117/01/19	Della 3 script	1994
2	117/02/01	7 Videos of the filming of: - Dykes of Our Restless Daze (the Film) 1992 filmed: 12 - 13 Oct 1991 3 videos of: - Dykes of Our Restless Daze (the Film) 1992 1 video of: - Della 1995	1991-1995
2	117/02/02	Spot the Dyke 12 copies of the printed script written and published by Amazon Theatre copyright Amazon Theatre 1992	1992
		Poster: Premier of Film and our Restless daze (See note on collections)	
		Banners (See note on collections)	

END